
 

 

 

CHAUCER ONLINE LIVE AUTOGRAPH AUCTION  

TV/FILM, MILITARY, SPORT, MUSIC, HISTORICAL 
 

Wednesday 17th January 10am 
 

We are accepting commission bids to place on your behalf, email, post or you can register and place bids online. We sell at about 120/150 

lots per hour and pause for 15 mins every 300 lots. Scanned images available online or call and we can post or email them to you. If you 

need any help or assistance call Lisa or Mark on 0800 170 1314. 
 

There is a 19.95% + VAT buyer premium on the hammer price on all lots won. If you bid live online there will be an additional fee. The sale 

will be held live at www.invaluable.com and www.thesaleroom.com and live auctioneers. Just click the link from the website 

www.chaucerauctions.com to see all the lots. 

 

1 - Football Collection of Brentford 7 x Programmes. Bradford City 26.11.1983. Wimbledon 24.12.1983. A.F.C. Bournemouth 26.8.1985. Notts County 1.1.1986. 

Doncaster Rovers 24.1.1986. Darlington 4.3.1986. Bristol City 13.4.1986 and 2 x The one and only Preston North End FC Match day programme 19.10.2010 V 

Scunthorpe. 23.10.2010 V Crystal Palace. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

2 - Football Collection of The Latic 2 x programmes Coca-Cola Championship Wigan Athletic v Leicester City 20 November 2004. Coca-Cola Championship 

Wigan Athletic v Preston 5th December 2004 and Wigan Athletic 4 x Programmes V Brentford 11.8.2001. V Colchester United 9.11.2001. V Notts County 

11.12.2001. V Queens Park Rangers 9.5.2014. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

3 - Football Collection of Rovers Review 2 x Programmes vs Everton 14.8.2010. VS Liverpool 5.1.2011 and Blackburn Rovers 5 x Programmes V Oldham Athletic 

26.9.1992. V Watford 2.12.1992. V Sheffield United 19.12.1992. Sheffield Wednesday 10.2.1993. V Chelsea 21.2.1993. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

4 - Football Collection of Blackburn Rovers 3 x programmes V Burnley 18.10.09. V Bolton Wanderers 10.1.2004. V Newcastle United 11.2.2004 and Claret and 

You / Clarets / The Clarets 6 x Programmes Burnley Football Club. V Derby County 29.11.08. V Crystal Palace 11.03.09. V Bristol 3.5.09. Vs Nottingham Forest 

16.2.2002. V Halifax Town 8.3.1988. V Darlington 15.4.1989. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

5 - Football Collection of Rovers 5 x programmes Round two Blackburn Rovers v Huddersfield Town 21/09/2015. Round three Blackburn Rovers v Leeds United 

25.10.2005. Blackburn Rovers v Portsmouth 2.1.2006. Blackburn Rovers v Sunderland 15.2.2006. Blackburn Rovers v Middlesbrough 18.3.2006 and  Rovertime 

5 x programmes Blackburn Rovers FC. V Wolves 3/1/2000. V Chelsea 10.4.2002. V Everton 17.11.2002. V Everton 18.12.2004. V Chelsea 2.1.2005. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 10 

6 - Golf Collection unsigned 10 x Colour Photos 12x8 Inch. Golfers:- 1 x Brooks Koepka. 2 x Justin Rose. 4 x Keegan Bradley. 1 x Rickie Fowler. 1 x Paul Lawrie. 

1 x Rory McIlroy. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

7 - Collection unsigned mixture of sports:- Golf, Boxing, Tennis, Football. 18 x Colour photos 12x8 Inch plus 1 x colour photo 10x8 Inch. Louis Oosthuizen. Darren 

Clark. Steven Thompson. Andriy Shevchenko. Ewen Ferguson. Del Piero. Plus, others. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

8 - Collection unsigned mixture of sports 9 x Colour Photos 12x8 Inch. Usain Bolt Jamaican Sprinter. Sam Quek British Field hockey player. Good condition Est. 

£8 - 10 

9 - Collection unsigned mixture of sports:- Racing Driver, Rugby, Golf, Boxing, Tennis, Football. 20 x Colour photos (19 x 12x8 Inch plus 1 x 10x8 Inch). Jenson 

Button. Dan Carter. Paul McGinley. Plus, others. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

10 - Dennis Hopper owned collection of prescription bag and prescription pill container with name Charlotte Hopper dated 8/18/72, cheque for 200 Dollars 00 Cts 

dated July 8, 1977, Playboy mansion invitation. Hefs Midsummer Night's Dream dated 26th August 1977 8pm, TLS from Elinor Rothschild to Hopper dated 15th 

August 1977, Headed paper Robert Raison Associates and TLS by Bobby Elijah Mitchell and Daniel Francis Eggink to Hopper talking about interests in Jim 

Beckwourth. Good condition Est. £40 - 60 

11 - WW1 and WW2 Collection Private C Finch, 8591, of 2nd South Lancashire Regiment Collection. Imperial Service Medal In Original Box. Medal Group 

Comprising 1914-15 star, The Great War Medal, War For Civilization Medal, WW2 Defence Medal, King George VI Imperial Service Medal. Included in this lot is 

Photos of Troops etc. 2 Sports Medals Awarded to Sapper Finch. a Postcard Written by Private C Finch to his Mother. Est. Est. Good condition Est. £200 - 300 

12 - Millicent Martin signed photo collection. 4 photos included. Good condition Est. £18 - 20 

13 - TV Film movie promo photo collection. 3 types of movie promo posters 10x8 and 3 10x8 original black and white promo photos. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

14 - TV Film collection of 4 movie programmes. The Alamo, Tales of Beatrix Potter, Fiddler on the roof and The Heroes of Telemark. In English. Good condition 

Est. £8 - 12 

15 - Movie promo photos collection of 5 10x8inch photos. Films such as Oliver Twist, King Kong, Johnny English, Batman Begins and Tom and Jerry 

(2021).Promo photos in Japanese. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

16 - Movie promo photos collection of 5 10x8inch photos. Films such as Pride and Prejudice, Ocean's, The Chronicles of Narnia The Lion The Witch and The 

Wardrobe, Fiddler of the roof and Batman Begins. Promo photos in Japanese. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 
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17 - Movie promo photos collection of 5 10x8inch photos. Films such as Hooligans, Mr and Mrs Smith, Oliver Twist, War Of The Worlds and The Chronicles of 

Narnia The Lion The Witch and The Wardrobe. Promo photos in Japanese. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

18 - Movie promo photos collection of 5 10x8inch photos. Films such as Men In Black 2, Batman Begins, Star Wars Revenge of The Sith, Oliver Twist and 

Spiderman 3.Promo photos in Japanese. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

19 - Movie promo photos collection of 5 10x8inch photos. Films such as Life of Pi, War Horse, The Chronicles of Narnia The Lion The Witch and The Wardrobe, 

King Kong and Charlotte's Web. Promo photos in Japanese. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

20 - Movie promo photos collection of 5 10x8inch photos. Films such as Super 8, Runaway Bride, Charlotte's Web, The Chronicles of Narnia The Lion The Witch 

and The Wardrobe and Indiana Jones Raiders of The Lost Ark. Promo photos in Japanese. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

21 - Movie promo photos collection of 5 10x8inch photos. Promo photos in Japanese. Films such as Scrooge 1998, Oliver Twist, Deep Impact, Pride and 

Prejudice and The Never ending Story 2. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

22 - Post Office stamp picture card series collection of 6 cards. Photos of David Niven, Vivien Leigh and Charlie Chaplin. Issued by post office on 8th October 

1985. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

23 - Aircraft Publications Collection Includes VC10 Air-To-Air Refuelling Tanker Joins The Royal Air Force, VC10 Transport To Tanker, (various Items), 2 x Times 

Supplements - British United Airways and B.O.A.C. 1962 and 1963, 7 x Photos of Aircraft, Plus a Guinness World Record Publication - Porsche Cayenne pulling 

an Air France Airbus A380 (285-Tonne), Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

24 - Aircraft Publications Collection of 10 Two-Page Articles (The Aeroplane) showing Details of Planes and Engines Includes The Consolidated Catalina Flying-

Boat, Bristol Hercules 14-Cylinder Two-Row Radial Aero Motor, The Curtiss Tomahawk I, The Hawker Hurricane I Single-Seat Fighter, plus others, Also A 

Collection of Aeroplane Advertising Flyers Housed in a Folder, Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

25 - Aircraft Publications Collection Includes The Boeing 707 by Barry J Schiff 1982, Constellation Conversation (Lockheed), Wings across the World - Collectors 

Cards (Complete Set in Album), plus various Photos and Magazine articles of Aircraft, Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

26 - Music score collection. Vintage. UNSIGNED. 17 included. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

27 - Football Collection of Sunderland Players Signed Photos Includes Emerson Thome, Michael Ingham, Jody Craddock, approx size 6 x 4 inches, Plus Official 

Souvenir Programme FIFA World Cup Qualifying Tournament  Group II  Wembley England v Luxembourg 1977, Barcelona Final Manchester United v Bayern 

Munchen 1999, Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

28 - Football Collection of Manchester City Football Players Signed Photos Collection of 9 approx size 6 x 4 inches Includes Jamie Scowcroft, Trevor Benjamin, 

Gerry Taggart, Damien Delaney, Callum Davidson, Tommy Miller, Thomas Gaardsoe, Andy Marshall, Simon Royce, Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

29 - Football Collection. Luke Young, Steve Sidwell, John Hughes, Signed Photos approx size 9 x 6 inches, Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

30 - 8 x small movie posters. The Fan is a 1996 American sports psychological thriller film directed by Tony Scott, and starring Robert De Niro and Wesley 

Snipes, based on the 1995 novel by Peter Abrahams. 12.75x8.25 Inch. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

31 - Sport Racing Driver collection includes 8 x signed promo photos and signature include names such as Sam Osborne. Dan Cammish. Colin Turkington. 

Stephen Jelly. Adam Morgan. Sarah Moore. Jessica Hawkins. Alice Powell. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

32 - Sport Racing Driver collection includes 7 x signed promo photos and signature include names such as Timo Glock. Paul Di Resta. Sam Osborne. Adam 

Morgan. Megan Gilkes. Ralf Aron. Mick Schumacher. Some are Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

33 - Sport Racing Driver collection includes 2 x signed Promo. photos plus 6 x Colour Photos and signature include names such as Loïc Duval. René Rast. 

Marcel Fässler, André Lotterer, Benoît Tréluyer. Nicolas Prost. Nick Heidfeld. Giedo Van Der Garde. Mark Webber. Vitantoni Liuzzi. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

34 - TV/FILM collection 8 x Assorted Colour Photos and signature include names such as Cerys Matthews. AJ Pritchard. Joanne Clifton. Faye Brookes. Katy 

Ashworth. Jorgie Porter. Georgia May. Claire Sweeney. Some are Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

35 - TV/FILM collection 7 x Assorted 2 x Black & White Photos plus 5 x Colour Photos and signature include names such as Sam Raimi. Gemma Jones. Sam 

Aston. Wayne Sleep. Sir David Kim Hempleman-Adams. Mark Williams. Sarah Thomas.  Some are Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

36 - TV/Film collection of 9 digital press kits on a disc. Films such as Phone Booth, Insomnia, The Rundown, Jason, Femme Fatale, Hip Hop meets Shop till you 

drop, Final Destination 2, City of God and The Fog. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

37 - TV/Film collection of 4 digital press kits on disc. Films such as The Exorcism of Emily Rose, Dark Blue, Sinbad legend of the seven seas and Bad Boys 2. 

Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

38 - TV/FILM Harry Potter and The Goblet of Fire collection of 16 movie promo photos in Japanese. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

39 - TV and Film collection of 4 German pamphlets from films such as Befehl Aus Dem Dunkel (Command from the Darkness), Die grobte schau der welt (The 

world's greatest show, die muhle der versteinerten frauen (The Mill of the Petrified Women) and Ku Klux Klan Banditen in Maske (Ku Klux Clan Bandits in Mask). 

Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

40 - TV/Film collection of 7 Film programmes in Japanese version. Films such as The War Of The Roses, The Never-ending Story 3, The Message, Miracle on 

34th Street, Sleepless In Seattle, The Money Pit and Sliding Doors. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

41 - TV/Film collection of 5 Film programmes in Japanese. Films such as Jim Carey Trust me Liar Liar, Bugsy Malone, Fame, Flying High 2 and Passage To 

India. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

42 - Vintage collection of mixtures 3 x in house cinegram plus 6 x brochures and pamphlets. Titles such as Der Narbenteufel (The Scar Devil), Little Tough guys 

in society, Rosalie, Non-Stop New York, Captain Fury, Just around the corner, Die Vier Federn ( The four feathers), Rakete Mond Startet (Rocket Moon 

Launches) and Aus dem reich der toten (From the realm of the dead). 2 x page torn plus 7 x. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

43 - TV/FILM collection includes 3 x signed promo photos plus 4 Black & White Photos and signature include names such as Irene Sutcliffe. Francoise pascal.  Jo 

Kendall. Ann Mitchell. Clarice Taylor. Carol Royle. Con O'Neil as Peter in Willy Russell's "Dancin Thru The Dark". 4 x Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

44 - Cricket collection includes 7 x signed Colour photos and signature include names such as Andrew Strauss. Mathew Hoggard.  2 x Marcus Trescothick. Alec 

Stewart. Mark Butcher. Robert Key. 10x8 Inch. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

45 - TV/FILM collection includes x signed 3 x Colour Photos plus 1 x Black & White Photo plus 2 x Promo. Photos. and signature include names such as Melissa 

Joan Hart. Caroline Munro. Jane Powell. Marty Wilde. Nana Mouskouri. Sheila Ferguson. 2 x Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

46 - Marvel Comics 6 x Collection Essential X-Men Collector's edition June 2004 Number 113. Digitek To Battle The Bacillicons January 1992 Part 2 of 4. 

Avengers Universe At Last Ronin Unmasked July 2015 Number 14.  Astonishing X-Men September 2005 Number 2. Astonishing X-Men November 2005 Number 

4. Essential X-Men Collector's Edition June 2001 Number 74. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

47 - Marvel Comics 7 x Collection The Avengers United Red Zone August 2005 Number 56. Wolverine and Deadpool Collector's Edition December 2013 Number 

52. The Avengers United Collector's Edition February 2005 Number 49 split spine. The Mighty World of Marvel Collector's Edition April 2006 Number 41. 



 

 

Fantastic Four Adventures Collector's Edition April 2008 Number 36. Fantastic Four Adventures collector's edition May 2007 Number 24. Daredevil and The 

Incredible Hulk collector's edition November 2004 Number 22. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

48 - Comics 7 x Collection Marvel/DC/Fangoria/Valiant/The CHAOS Effect Fantastic Four Adventures Collector's Edition October 2005 Number 4 Split Spine. DC 

Comic Shadow Song of the Dragon 1992 Book 4 of 4. Fangoria Comics Strangeland Seven Sins August 2007 Number 1. Fangoria Comics The Fourth Horseman 

August 2007 Number 1. Valiant Comic X-O Manowar December 1993 Vol 1 number 23. Fangoria Comic Beneath the Valley of the Rage July 2007 Vol 1 number 

2. Valiant Comic The Chaos Effect 1994 Vol 1 Number 1. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

49 - Comics 8 x Collection Valiant/Dark Horses/AXIS/Fat Man press/Crossgen Valiant Comic Ninjak September 1994 Vol 1 Number 7. Dark Horse Comics 

Badger July 1994 Number 1 of 2. Dark Horse Comics Badger Shattered Mirror July 1994 Number 1 of 4. Dark Horse Comics Will To Power July 1994 Number 4. 

Dark Horse Comics Titan A. E July 2000 Number 3 of 3. Axis Comics Johnson/Stroman Tribe-Hype Club September 1993 Vol 1 Number 2. Fatman Press Comic 

The Bogie Man February 1990 Volume 1 Number 2. Crossgen Comic Way of the Rat November 2002 Vol 1 Number 6. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

50 - 9 x Comics COLLECTION Impact Comics The Jaguar November 1991. Now Comics Speed Racer August 1990 Volume 1 Number 35. First Comics 

Hawkmoon Jewel in the Skull July 1986 Volume 1 Number 2. First Comics American Flagg June 1987 Volume 1 Number 41. First Comics American Flagg 

Surfing USSR 2 November 1988 Volume 2 Number 7. Malibu Comics The Night Man January 1994 Volume 1 Number 4. Defiant Comics Dark Dominion 

December 1993 Number 3. DC Comics American Freak Prisoner of DNA April 1994 Part 3 of 5. DC Comics Vertigo March 1994 American Freak Toxic Childhood 

March 1994 Part 2 of 5. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

51 - Sport collection of 13. 12x8 Inch signed Crystal Palace photos. Signatures such as Connor Gallagher, Wilfried Zaha, James McArthur, Jairo Riedewald and 

others. Good condition Est. £24 - 30 

52 - Sport collection of 17. signed 12x8 Inch Bolton photos. Signatures such as Gretar Steinsson, Kevin Davies, Matt Clarke, Gudni Bergsson, Stelios, David Lee, 

Mike Whitlow, Henrik Dederson, John McGinlay, Sam Allardyce and many more. Good condition Est. £38 - 42 

53 - Sport collection of 23 signed 12x8 Inch Wolves photos. Signatures such as Deigo Costa, Daniel Podence, Ki-Jana Hoever, Sam Ricketts and others. Good 

condition Est. £40 - 60 

54 - Sport Collection of 22 signed 12x8 various clubs around the league's photos. Signatures such as Minamino, William Troost Ekong, Owen Hargreaves, Sami 

Khedira, Kim Kallstroin, David Iversen, Hal Robson Kanu, Neil Taylor, Billy Gilmor, James Collins and many more. Good condition Est. £40 - 60 

55 - Sport Everton collection of 22 signed 12x8 inch colour photos includes some great names such as Benitez, Coady, Townsend , Coady, Patterson, Coleman, 

Garner plus others. Good condition Est. £40 - 60 

56 - 5 x Theatre programme Collection. 'Dance 'Til Dawn' Adam Spiegel Productions presents Vincent Simone and Flavia Cacace.  'Jeeves and Wooster' in 

Perfect Nonsense plus 2 entry Tickets. 'Madam Butterfly'. Puccini. Royal Opera House 'Die Zauberflöte'. Royal Philharmonic Orchestra Daniele Gatti. Passionate 

about music. Prokofiev/Mozart Series 2000/2001. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

57 - 7 Vanity Fair Prints Collection. Titled:- Birth Behaviour and business. Dated 5/7/1881. Purse, Pussy, Piety and Prevarication. Dated 5/7/1882. Trafalgar 

Square. Dated 25/8/1888. Books Dated 17/1/1874. Poetry Dated 24.11.1877. The Cabinet Council 1883 Dated 27/11/1883. Criminal Investigation 22/12/1883. 

Approx size 14x12inch. Rough around the edges & Torn. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

58 - 7 Vanity Fair Prints Collection. Titled:- Khartoum. Subject Lord Kitchener of Khartoum GCB KCMG. Dated 23/2/1899. The Queens Lord Steward. Subject The 

Marquis of Breadalbane KG PC. Dated 13/9/1894. Scotland Yard. Subject Sir Melville McNaughten. Albert Hall. Dated 1/11/1894. Vanity Fair Print. Titled 

Cavalleria Rusticana.  Dated 24/8/1893. Marlborough College 10/7/1902.  Havvy. Dated 4/7/1901. Approx size 14x12inch. Rough around the edges. Good 

condition Est. £20 - 30 

59 - 7 Vanity Fair Prints Collection. Titled:- Navy Control. Subject Rear Admiral William May MVO. Dated 26/3/1903. Cottesmore. Subject Mr Evan Hanbury. 

Dated 5/12/1906. Mr Hargreaves. Subject Col John Hargreaves MFH. Dated 11/6/1887. Alfred. Subject Mr Alfred Curnick. Dated 30/6/1909. Pierre Loti. Subject 

Pierre Loti. Dated 6/6/1895. A Great Realist. Subject John Singer Sergent RA. Dated 24/2/1909. Men of the Day No 39. Subject Mr W W Collins. Dated 3/2/1872. 

Approx size 14x12inch. 1 Torn & Rough around the edges. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

60 - Heathrow Airport Publications Collection of 4 Includes The Complete Guide to London Airport by Sir Miles Thomas, New Complete Guide to London Airport - 

With 8 page spotters' supplement, 40 Years of Heathrow - From Tents to Terminal 4 1986, Plus London's Airports Heathrow Gatwick by Maurice Allward 1970. 

Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

61 - Motor Racing collection of 5 signed postcard photos. Signatures such as Gregor Foitek,  P Hantscher, Lars Muller and Manfred Hiemer, Peter Surtz and 

Dieter Schmid and 2 Others. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

62 - Rally Racing collection of 4 signed postcard photos. Signatures such as Erwin Weber, Herbert Stenger, Rena Blome, Dieter Kern and 3 others. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 10 

63 - Air Chief Marshal Sir Michael Graydon, Grp Cptn Bremner and Sqdn Ldr Embleton signed covers. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

64 - QPR FC Signature Collection on A4 Sheet of Paper. 6 QPR Signatures and 1 Birmingham City. Signatures include Keith Birtschin of Birmingham. QPR 

Signatures include Ron Abbott, Martyn Busby, Ian Watson, and others. Fair condition. Vendors Grandma Collected These Signatories at The Post House Hotel in 

Birmingham Where she was a Barmaid. Football Stars Would stay In This Hotel Who Are Playing In the Midlands. Good condition Est. £18 - 20 

65 - Aston Villa FC Vintage Autograph Sheet. A4 Size. Signatures include Jimmy Rimmer, John Robson, Frank Carrodus, Leighton Phillips, Alex Cropley, John 

Gregory, Dennis Mortimer and Gordon Smith. Vendors Grandma Collected These Signatories at The Post House Hotel in Birmingham Where she was a Barmaid. 

Football Stars Would stay In This Hotel Who Are Playing In the Midlands. Fair Condition. Good condition Est. £18 - 20 

66 - Peterborough FC Signature Collection on The Post House Hotel Headed Paper. Signatures include Eric Steele, Stuart Hodson, Keith Oakes, Dave Gregory 

and others. 8 Signatures in total. Vendors Grandma Collected These Signatories at The Post House Hotel in Birmingham Where she was a Barmaid. Football 

Stars Would stay In This Hotel Who Are Playing In the Midlands. Fair Condition. Good condition Est. £18 - 20 

67 - Birmingham City FC Signature Collection on 13 x 8 Sheet of Paper. Signatures include Trevor Francis, Kenny Burns, Howard Kendall, John Connolly, 

Richard Sbragia and others. Vendors Grandma Collected These Signatories at The Post House Hotel in Birmingham Where she was a Barmaid. Football Stars 

Would stay In This Hotel Who Are Playing In the Midlands. Fair Condition  . Good condition Est. £18 - 20 

68 - Aston Villa FC Vintage Autograph Sheet. A4 Size. Signatures include Jimmy Rimmer, John Robson, Frank Carrodus, Leighton Phillips, Alex Cropley, John 

Gregory, Dennis Mortimer and Gordon Smith. Vendors Grandma Collected These Signatories at The Post House Hotel in Birmingham Where she was a Barmaid. 

Football Stars Would stay In This Hotel Who Are Playing In the Midlands. Fair Condition  . Good condition Est. £18 - 20 

69 - Jacqueline Bisset and Charlotte Rampling, actresses. Two signed photos, one dedicated. Sizes 10x8 & 9x7. Good condition Est. £18 - 20 

70 - Tv Film collection of 4 black and white 6x4 signed photos. Signatures such as Susan Hampshire, John Neville, Mitzi Gaynor and Janette Scott. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 10 

71 - Geri Halliwell and Natasha Hamilton signed two photos. One 10x8, the second is 8x6.  Members of girl pop groups. Good condition Est. £18 - 20 



 

 

72 - Entertainment collection of 3 signed colour photos. Signatures from Mike Skinner, Harry Judd and Jodie Kidd. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

73 - Tv Film collection of 2 colour photos. Signatures such as Emma Thompson and Danny O'Carroll. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

74 - Music collection of 3 signed mixture of photos. Such as David Jacobs photo , Big Dee Irwin music sheet and Stephen Caldwell 12x8 signature piece. Good 

condition Est. £6 - 8 

75 - Sport collection of variety of sports signed items. Signatures such as Burnley multi signed 2022-2023 A4 team sheet includes 20 signatures,  David Layne 

signed photo, Osleidys Menendez envelope and more. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

76 - Sport collection of 2 programmes Brian Statham signed Freddie Trueman's Tribute to Brian Statham programme and Intikhab Alam signed Pakistan and 

Surrey C.C.C. Benefit Year 1978 Programme. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

77 - Entertainment collection of TLS, album pages and photos. Signatures such as Norman Morrice, Wyn Calvin, Theo Cowan, Graeme Garden, Leslie Crowther, 

Norman Hunter,  Barbara Windsor and more. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

78 - Entertainment collection of 5 signed 10x8 photos. Signatures such Eden Kane, John Leyton, Brian Hyland, Janina Faye and Dana Gillespie. Good condition 

Est. £10 - 14 

79 - Tv Film collection of 5 signed items. 3 photos, 1 signature piece and 1 ALS. Signatures such as Nick Ball, Simon Fisher-Becker, Jane Merrow, Dinah 

Sheridan and John Patrick ALS. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

80 - Tv Film collection of 5 signed photos. Signatures such as PJ Proby, Eden Kane, Ann Robinson, Anne Aubrey and Janina Faye. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

81 - Tv Film collection of 5 signed photos. Signatures such as Jane Merrow, Giovanni Lombardo Radice, Isla Blair, Sarah Douglas and Don Taylor. Good 

condition Est. £10 - 14 

82 - Tv Film collection of 4 signed photos. Signatures such as Janina Faye, Eden Kane, Thora Hird and Janette Scott and Anne Aubrey. Good condition Est. £10 

- 14 

83 - Horse Racing Collection of 3 Signed Racing Post Newspapers, Inc AP McCoy, Sir Michael Stoute and Jim Bolger. Good signatures. Good Item. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 10 

84 - Military collection of 8 FDC. Signatures such as Air Chief Marshal Sir Michael Beetham, Jan W Landgraff, Adriaan De Keizer and Jacobus Meir, Air Vice 

Marshal D C T Bennett, Squadron Leader Charles McCormac and more. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

85 - Military collection of 5 FDC. Signatures such as Wg Cdr Roland Beamont, A W (Bill) Bedford, Cpt Moll, Captain John D Eames and Captain E Reynolds. 

Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

86 - Military collection of 5 FDC. Signatures such as Colonel Badger, Captain James Nightingale, Mons Bellonte, Victor Zohm and Captain M A Maybe and First 

Officer C J A Shanks. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

87 - Military collection of 5 FDC. Signatures such as Victor Zohm, Lt Col J N Blashford Snell, Lt Gen G B Ferrari,  A H Bridger and Flt Lt R H Perkins and Count 

Yvan Du Monceau De Bergendael and Pilot Maj D'Hert. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

88 - Military collection of 5 FDC. Signatures such as Captain James Nightingale, Captain T J Barton, Victor Zohm, Captain M A Maybe and First Officer C J A 

Shanks and Captain Colin Morris. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

89 - Military collection of 5 FDC. Signatures such as Captain Colin Morris x2, Flt Lt Russ Peart, RAF TP16 Crew Multi Signed by 6 and Flown FDC Flugkapitan 

Gerhard Nitschke Chefpilot Der Ernst Heinkel Flugzeugwerke G.m.b.H. Rostock Marienehe and RAF TP16 Crew Multi Signed by 6 and Flown FDC Flugkapitan 

Gerhard Nitschke Chefpilot Der Ernst Heinkel Flugzeugwerke G.m.b.H. Rostock Marienehe. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

90 - Military collection of 5 FDC. Signatures such as Captain Colin Morris, Multi Signed by 6 including Cpt D J Bullock, Sqn Ldr K G Jones and Flt Lt P E Rickard, 

Sir Dermot Boyle and Multi Signed by 3 Flown FDC Invasion of Norway 7th April 1940. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

91 - Football Collection includes 7 signed colour photos great name include Conor Gallagher, Eberechi Eze, Florent Malouda, Raul Jiminez, Junior Firpo, Joe 

Geldhart and Illan Meslier. Good condition Est. £16 - 18 

92 - Football collection of 5 signed 12x8 inch colour photos including names of Dele Ali, Claudio Taffarel, Kevin Campbell and Takumi Minamino. Good condition 

Est. £10 - 14 

93 - Football collection of 5 signed 12x8 inch colour photos including names of Benjamin Mendy, Youssef En-Nesyri, Takumi Minamino, James McCarthy and 

Yosuke Ideguchi. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

94 - Boxing collection of 5 signed 12x8 inch colour photos including names of Mauricio Lara, Florian Marku, Lawrence Okolie, Joshua Buatsi and UFC Mark 

Coleman. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

95 - Sports collection of 8 signed 12x8 inch colour photos including names of Greg Rutherford, Jake Dixon, Johan Zarco and more. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

96 - TV/FILM collection of 8 signed multi sized promo photos including names of Kevin Sorbo, Michael Shanks, Sendhil Ramamurthy and many more. 

DEDICATED. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

97 - TV/FILM collection of 8 signed multi sized promo photos including names of Connor Trinneer, Colin Fergusion, Will Yun Lee and many more. DEDICATED. 

Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

98 - TV/FILM collection of 8 signed multi sized promo photos including names of Jessy Schram, Tyler Hoechlin, Seychelle Gabriel and many more. DEDICATED. 

Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

99 - TV/FILM collection of 10 signed multi sized promo photos including names of Jill Wagner, Jessica Parker Kennedy, Aaron Ashmore and many more. 

DEDICATED. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

100 - Entertainment collection of a variety of signed pieces including Charlie and Inex Foxx signed 6x8 signature piece, Gene McDaniels signed 9x7 black and 

white magazine photo, Tommy Roe signed 7x5 magazine cutout page, Dee Dee Sharp signed 6x8 signature piece and many more. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

101 - Tommy Bruce signed autograph signed black and white picture Lavender Blue Mounted British singer. 12 x 18 Inch. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

102 - Multi signed Arthur Lake and Penny Singleton black and white photo Mounted. 14 x 16 Inch. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

103 - Nancy Carroll 16x12 inch overall mounted signature piece includes signed album page and stunning black and white photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

104 - Dina Merrill 16x12 inch overall mounted signature piece includes signed album page and a stunning vintage colour photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

105 - June Havoc 16x12 inch overall mounted signature piece includes signed album page and a stunning vintage black and white photo. Good condition Est. £10 

- 14 

106 - Gracie Fields 16x12 inch overall mounted signature piece includes signed album page and stunning early vintage photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

107 - Anna Neagle 16x12 inch overall mounted signature piece includes signed album page and stunning black and white photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

108 - Alexandra Bastedo 16x12 overall mounted signature piece includes signed album page and stunning black and white photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

109 - Mary Carlisle 16x12 overall mounted signature piece includes signed album page and stunning black and white photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 



 

 

110 - Leslie Caron signed autograph black and white photo Mounted French actress and dancer. 12 x 16 Inch. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

111 - Engelbert Humperdinck signed autograph black and white photo Mounted British singer. 12 x 16 Inch. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

112 - Connie Stevens signed autograph Dedicated black and white photo Mounted an American actress and singer. 12 x 16 Inch. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

113 - Dyan Cannon signed autograph Dedicated black and white photo Mounted an actress, film marker editor. 12 x 16 Inch. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

114 - Sir Ralph Richardson signed autograph black and white photo Mounted an actor. 12 x 16 Inch. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

115 - Anne Shelton signed autograph Dedicated black and white photo Mounted British singer. 12 x 16 Inch. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

116 - Multi signed Sid Caesar and Edie Adams black and white photo Mounted. 12 x 16 Inch. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

117 - Jack Jones signed autograph black and white photo Mounted an American singer and actor. 12 x 16 Inch. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

118 - Military Collection of 5 x signed FDCs including signatures of Wing Commander Roland P Beamont, Campbell Walsh, Group Captain W G Devas and 

Group Captain W S O Randle, Earl Lloyd George of Dwyfor and Captain G de Courcy-Ireland and B J Deacon (Mayor of Southampton). Good condition Est. £8 - 

10 

119 - Military Collection of 5 x signed FDCs including signatures of Campbell Walsh, Rear Admiral E R Anson and Commodore A Casdagli, Rear Admiral Edward 

Gueritz and Brigadier J H A Thompson, Group Captain G E Livock and Squadron Leader G F Hyams and Rear Admiral D M Eckersley Maslin. Good condition 

Est. £8 - 10 

120 - Military Collection of 5 x signed FDCs including signatures of Jan Landgraff, Adriaan de Keizer and Jacobus Meir, Major General Dewan Prem Chand, M F 

Butterworth, Sue Barker and Pete Duffey. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

121 - Military Collection of 5 x signed FDCs including signatures of Sir William Barlow, Campbell Orde, Denis Crawley-Milling, Commodore A Casdagli and more. 

Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

122 - Military Collection of 5 x signed FDCs including signatures of Mike Goodfellow, Pat Fillingham, Nick Gillingham, H W Gollop and Sir John Mogg. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 10 

123 - Military Collection of 5 x signed FDCs including signatures of Sir Peter Berger and Brian Brayne-Nicholls, Sir John Curtiss and J.H Armstrong, Captain H 

Fancourt, Darcy Harold Jones and Charles Culshaw. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

124 - Military Collection of 7 x signed FDCs including signatures of Chief Emeka Anyaoku, Air Marshal Sir John Curtiss, Group Captain George G Donaldson, 

Brigadier Paul E Crook, Field Marshal Sir Roland Gibbs, Major Ronald and  Ferguson and Lord Roxburgh. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

125 - Margaret Johnston signed autograph page include a black & white small cut out picture, was an Australian actress. Plus, reverse side Dirk Bogarde signed 

autograph page was an English actor, novelist and screenwriter. Approx. size 6.25x4 Inch. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

126 - Pamela Brown signed autograph page include a black & white cut out picture. Was a British actress. Approx. size 6.25x4 Inch. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

127 - Derek Bond signed autograph page include a small black & white cut out picture. was a British actor. He was President of the trade union Equity from 1984 

to 1986. Approx. size 6.25x4 Inch. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

128 - Jimmy Hanley signed black & white photo. Was an English actor who appeared in the popular Huggetts film series, and in ITV's most popular advertising 

magazine programme, Jim's Inn, from 1957 to 1963. 5.5x3.5 Inch. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

129 - Yolande Donlan signed autograph page include a black & white cut out picture, was an American-born British-based actress who worked extensively in the 

United Kingdom. Plus, reverse side Kathleen Harrison signed autograph page include a small black & white photo was a prolific English character actress best 

remembered for her role as Mrs. Huggett. Approx. size 6.25x4 Inch. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

130 - Charlie Chester signed vintage black & white photo. MBE (26 April 1914 - 26 June 1997) was an English comedian, radio and television presenter and 

writer. Approx. size 5.5x3.5 Inch. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

131 - Dane Clark signed vintage black & white photo. (February 26, 1912 - September 11, 1998) was an American character actor. Approx. 5.5x3.5 Inch. Good 

condition Est. £10 - 12 

132 - Multi signed John Clements & Kay Hammond signed autograph page include signed black & white photo. Approx. size 6.25x4 Inch autograph page. 6x4 

Inch Photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

133 - Dane Clark signed autograph page include a black & white small cut out picture, was an American character actor. Plus, reverse side Ann Todd signed 

autograph page  include a black & white cut out picture, was an English film, television and stage actress. Approx. size 6.25x4 Inch. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

134 - Donald Houston signed autograph page. Dedicated. Welsh Actor. Approx. size 6.25x4 Inch. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

135 - Hy Hazell signed autograph page include a black & white small cut out picture, stage name Hy Hazell, was a British actress of theatre, musicals and revue 

as well as a contralto singer and film actress. Approx. size 6.25x4 Inch. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

136 - Pat Phoenix signed vintage black & white photo was an English actress. Approx 6x4 Inch. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

137 - Danald Peers signed vintage black & white photo was British singer. Approx 5.5x3.5 Inch. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

138 - Eric Portman signed vintage black & white photo was An actor. Approx 5.5x3.5 Inch. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

139 - Margaret Johnston signed vintage black & white photo was an Australian actress. Approx. size 5.5x3.5 Inch. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

140 - Jean Kent signed vintage black & white photo. Was an English film and television actress. Approx. size 5x3 Inch. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

141 - Dinah Sheridan signed autograph page. Was an English actress. 5.25x5 Inch. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

142 - Susan Shaw signed vintage black & white photo. Dedicated. Was an English actress. 5.5x3.5 Inch. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

143 - David Tomlinson signed vintage black & white photo. Was an English stage, film, and television actor and comedian. Approx. size 5.5x3.5 Inch. Good 

condition Est. £12 - 16 

144 - Bruce Trent signed autograph small white card cut out Approx. 3.5x2.5 Inch fix onto pale blue page. Was an Actor & Writer. Overall size 6.25x4 Inch. Good 

condition Est. £10 - 12 

145 - Kathleen Harrison signed autograph Approx. size 2.75x3.5 Inch. Was a prolific English character actress best remembered for her role as Mrs. Huggett. 

Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

146 - Multi signed Ernest Hewitt & Anthony Wallis. Vintage Programme Sunderland Empire Theatre for week commencing Monday, May 12th, 1952, International 

Ballet. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

147 - Eric Portman signed autograph cut out pink card Approx. size 4.75x2.75 Inch fix onto pale blue. Was An actor. Approx 6.25x4 Inch. Plus 1 unknown 

signature on reverse. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

148 - Multi signed Irene Harvey & Allan Jones black & white photo. 7x5 Inch. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

149 - Multi signed Irene Harvey & Allan Jones vintage black & white photo. 7x5 Inch. Slightly torn on both side of photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 



 

 

150 - Gatwick Airport Publications and London Air Traffic Control Centre (National Air Traffic Services) Collection of 3 Publications Includes Gatwick's Beehive - 

The Genesis of an Airport, Gatwick - The Evolution of an Airport, London Air Traffic Control Centre - West Drayton Middlesex. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

151 - Aircraft FDCs Collection of 9 Covers 7 of which feature Helicopters and 2 feature airplanes, Includes Bristow Helicopter Group - Operation 'Spirit of Paris' 

Signed by Captain Frederick Le Grys 1980, British International Helicopters 1964-1989 Multi-Signed by Captain Ian Morrison, Co-Pilot Tom Hooper, and 

Stewardess Tracy Matheson 1989. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

152 - England 1966 team (except Bobby Moore) signed 1993 coin cover. Also signed by Kenneth Wolstenholme with famous quote They think it's all over. Good 

condition Est. £60 - 70 

153 - Melanie Griffiths signed 10x8 inch Shining Through colour promo photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

154 - Howard Keel signed 10x8 inches black and white photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

155 - Michael Lonsdale signed 5x3 inch white card and vintage 6x4 inch Moonraker commemorative postcard. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

156 - Lynda La Plante signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

157 - Steve Martin and Claire Danes signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

158 - Eddie Redmayne The Theory of Everything autographed mounted display. A photo included. 16 x 12 inches overall. Good condition Est. £18 - 20 

159 - Music collection 3 signed CD sleeves includes Christina Perri, Kian Egan and Peter Waterman includes discs on all three. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

160 - Kenney Jones signed The Golden Stone years a tribute to Brian Jones 2019 tour programme. Good condition Est. £16 - 18 

161 - Julie Felix collection includes 1, signed 1966 programme signature on cover and another unsigned vintage programme dated 1965. Good condition Est. £16 

- 18 

162 - Fred Zinneman TLS dated 1/4/80 on his headed notepaper replying to a request to provide some photographs. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

163 - Geoff Hurst signed large colour magazine picture showing Geoff Hurst jumping to head the ball in the World Cup final. Comes with a signed black and white 

10x8 photograph of Alan Mullery. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

164 - QPR - 3 signed colour postcard photos and 6 signed white cards of various players including Gerry Francis, Clive Wilson, Alan Macdonald and others. Good 

condition Est. £14 - 18 

165 - 11 x colour candid 5"x4" photographs showing various actors arriving at Waterloo station in connection with the formation of the Sci-Fi TV Channel including 

George Takei, James Doohan, Jon Pertwee and Brian Blessed. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

166 - Simon Dee signed 5x3 inch white card and 8x6 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

167 - Victoria Beckham signed 5x4 white card and 8x6 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

168 - Multi signed Rex Harrison, Claudette Colbert, Nicola Pagett, Michael Gough, Ben Bazell, Annie Lambert, Francis Matthews, Madge Ryan, John Price. 

'Aren't We All' Theatre Royal Haymarket Programme. Good condition. All autographs are genuine hand signed and come with a Certificate of Authenticity. We 

combine postage on multiple winning lots and can ship worldwide. UK postage from £5.99, EU from £7.99, Rest of World from £10. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

169 - Multi signed Patti LuPone, Kevin Anderson, Daniel Benzali, Meredith Braun. '10086 Sunset BLVD' Adelphi Theatre Programme. Good condition Est. £14 - 

18 

170 - Kelly Jones signed 10x8 inch Stereophonics black and white photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

171 - Eddy Grant signed 8x6 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

172 - TV FILM/Music/Entertainment of 6 x Collection 10x8 inch colour photo. Signed as such Abi Clancy. Ray Quinn. Carley Stenson. Lauren Grace. Shona 

McGarty. Jessica Sutta. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

173 - TV FILM/Entertainment of 7 x Collection 10x8 inch colour photo. Signed as such Nigel Harman. Al Murray. Simon Rouse. Stephen Merchant. Noel 

Edmonds. Paddy McGuinness. Rob Kazinsky. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

174 - British astronaut Tim Peake Signed Approx. 14 x 11 inch Colour photo. Signed in black ink. Good condition Est. £18 - 20 

175 - British astronaut Tim Peake Signed Approx. 14 x 11 inch Colour photo. Signed in black ink. Good condition Est. £18 - 20 

176 - Years and Years multisigned 12x8 colour photo includes Olly Alexander, Emre Turkmen and Mikey Goldsworthy. Good condition Est. £18 - 20 

177 - Cilla Black 16x12 overall mounted signature piece includes signed album page and a superb vintage colour photo mounted to a professional standard. 

Priscilla Maria Veronica White OBE (27 May 1943 - 1 August 2015), better known as Cilla Black, was an English singer and television presenter. Good condition 

Est. £18 - 20 

178 - British Actor Albert Moses Signed 10 x 8 inch Black and White Photo. Moses was a Barman in The Spy Who Loved Me 1977, James Bond film. Good 

condition Est. £18 - 20 

179 - Lila Downs signed 12x8 colour photo. Mexican singer-songwriter and actress. She performs her own compositions and the works of others in multiple 

genres, as well as tapping into Mexican traditional and popular music. Good condition Est. £18 - 20 

180 - Cliff Robertson Signed 10 x 8 inch Black and White Charly Lobby Card. Signed in blue ink. Good condition Est. £18 - 20 

181 - Dave Dee 12x8 Inch overall signature piece includes signed album page and black and white photo. Good condition Est. £18 - 20 

182 - Lord Glenamara Edward Watson Short and Arnold Machin signed Benham FDC 30th Anniversary Machin Stamp PM Royal Mail London 5 Jun 97. Good 

condition Est. £18 - 20 

183 - Akiko Wakabayashi signed 6x4 album page and 12x8 colour photo pictured in her role as Aki in the James Bond classic You Only Live Twice. Akiko 

Wakabayashi (Wakabayashi Akiko, born December 13, 1939) is a retired Japanese actress. Good condition Est. £200 - 300 

184 - TV/Music/Comedian Sport. Assorted Collection of 8 signed such as Paddy McGuinness. Jason Manford. Rapper Bugzy Malone. Shereen Cutkelvin (Neon 

Jungle Band). 2 x Tobias Menzies (1 x Dedicated). Bill Medley signed and matted black and white presentation photograph. Football Uwe Seeler signed Hamburg 

12x8 colour vintage photo. 5xColour Photo 3xBlack & White Photos. 12x8 inch. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

185 - Collection of 3xComics. Marvel Comics Daredevil and the Incredible Hulk collector's edition April 2004 Number 15. Marvel Comic The Avengers United 

collector's edition May 2002 Number 13. DC Comic Shadow Song of the Dragon 1992 Book 1 of 4. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

186 - Charles Gray signature piece mounted below colour Diamonds are Forever montage.  Approx overall size 14x10inch. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

187 - Shirley Bassey signed album page.  Marking to page where label was. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

188 - Josh Hartnett 16x12 overall mounted signature piece includes signed album page and a colour photo. Joshua Daniel Hartnett (born July 21, 1978) is an 

American actor and producer. He first came to attention in 1997 for his role as Michael Fitzgerald in the television crime drama series Cracker. Good condition 

Est. £18 - 22 



 

 

189 - Steve McQueen 16x12 overall mounted signature piece includes signed album page and colour photo. Sir Steve Rodney McQueen CBE (born 9 October 

1969) is a British film director, screenwriter, film producer, television writer, television producer, and television director. He is known for his award winning film 12 

Years a Slave (2013). Good condition Est. £18 - 22 

190 - Aston Merrygold (JLS) signature piece in autograph presentation. Mounted with photograph to approx. 16 x 12 inches. Good condition Est. £18 - 22 

191 - Print. St James Park and Buckingham House Print by the Artist Canalett Delin. Measures 16 x 12 inches Overall. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

192 - Print. Titled General View of Macau 1839 Colour Print by Auguste Borget. Measures 18 x 14 inches. From the Collection of the Hong Kong Museum of Art. 

Fair Condition. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

193 - Print. Titled The Ma Tso Kok Temple, Macau 1839 Colour Print by Auguste Borget. Measures 18 x 14 inches. From the Collection of the Hong Kong 

Museum of Art. Fair Condition. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

194 - Print. Titled R. racemosum by C Rilfel Measures 16 x 12 inches. Fair Condition. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

195 - Print. Titled Boat Dwellers, Kowloon Bay 1839 Colour Print by Auguste Borget. Measures 18 x 14 inches. From the Collection of the Hong Kong Museum of 

Art. Fair Condition. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

196 - Print. Titled New College From The Garden, Oxford. Drawn by IC Buckler, Engraved by G Hollis. Colour Print. Measures 16 x 12 inches. Fair Condition. 

Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

197 - Print. Colour Print Titled View of Wyndham Street, From the Post Office, Hong Kong 1846. Measures 18 x 14 inches. Fair Condition & slight tear of edge. 

Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

198 - Luise Rainer 17x11 overall mounted signature piece includes signed album page and vintage black and white photo. Good condition Est. £18 - 22 

199 - Peggy Ashcroft 17x11 overall mounted signature piece includes signed album page and vintage black and white photo. Dame Edith Margaret Emily Ashcroft 

DBE (22 December 1907 14 June 1991), known professionally as Peggy Ashcroft, was an English actress whose career spanned more than 60 years. Good 

condition Est. £18 - 22 

200 - Anna Netrebko signed 12x8 colour photo. Netrebko is a Russian operatic soprano who has an active international career and performs prominently at the 

Salzburg Festival, Metropolitan Opera, Vienna State Opera, and Royal Opera, London. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

201 - Tom Ewell signed 10 x 8 inch black and white photo. Ewell was an American film, stage and television actor, and producer. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

202 - TV Film Michel Auclair signed photo collection. 2 in total. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

203 - TV Film John Loder 12x8 signature piece includes signed album page and black and white photo. John Loder born William John Muir Lowe; 3 January 1898 

- 26 December 1988 was established as a British film actor in Germany and Britain before migrating to the United States in 1928 for work in the new talkies. He 

worked in Hollywood for two periods, becoming an American citizen in 1947. After living also in Argentina, he became a naturalized British citizen in 1959. Good 

condition Est. £10 - 12 

204 - TV Film Elke Sommer signed 12x8 colour photo. German actress, model, singer, painter, and entertainer. Good condition Est. £12 - 14 

205 - Gig Young signed City National Cheque dated 18th Feb 1972 and black and white photo both fixed to A4 sheet. Good condition Est. £16 - 18 

206 - Brenda Strong 12x8 signature piece includes colour photo and 6x4 album page fixed to A4 sheet. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

207 - Bernard Allison signed 11x8 colour photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

208 -  Dave Insley signed 12x8 black and white photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

209 - Alison Bolton signed 12x8 colour photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

210 - Cuba Gooding Jnr signed 12x8 colour photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

211 - Dan McCafferty signed 10x8 colour photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

212 - June Valli signed and dedicated 10x8 black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

213 - Clemens Schick signed 7x5 colour photo. Clemens Schick (born 15 February 1972) is a German actor, film and TV star, model, political activist and human 

rights advocate from Germany. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

214 - Sonia Braga signed 10x8 black and white photo. Brazilian actress. She is known in the English-speaking world for her Golden Globe Award-nominated 

performances in Kiss of the Spider Woman and Moon over Parador. Good condition Est. £12 - 14 

215 - Catherine Keener signed 10x8 colour photo. American actress. Good condition Est. £12 - 14 

216 - Rebecca Hill signed 12x8 colour photo. Good condition Est. £16 - 18 

217 - Penny Singleton collection includes two signed photos and a 6x3 signed album page all affixed to an A4 sheet. Good condition Est. £16 - 18 

218 - Jimmy Osmond signed 10x8 colour photo. James Arthur Osmond (born April 16, 1963), also known as Little Jimmy Osmond, is an American singer, actor, 

and businessman. Good condition Est. £18 - 20 

219 - Sir Henry Cooper signed 10x8 colour photo. Sir Henry Cooper OBE KSG (3 May 1934 - 1 May 2011) was a British heavyweight boxer, best remembered for 

a 1963 fight in which he knocked down a young Cassius Clay before the fight was stopped because of a cut eye from Clay's punches. Cooper was undefeated in 

British and Commonwealth heavyweight championship contests for twelve years and held the European heavyweight title for three years. Good condition Est. £18 

- 20 

220 - Sir Henry Cooper signed 10x8 black and white photo. Sir Henry Cooper OBE KSG (3 May 1934 - 1 May 2011) was a British heavyweight boxer. Good 

condition Est. £18 - 20 

221 - John Cleese signed 6x8 Clockwise photo. Cleese who played the part of headmaster Brian Stimpson. Good condition Est. £18 - 20 

222 -  Monty Python star Michael Palin signed A Fish Called Wanda 10x8 film photo. Good condition Est. £18 - 20 

223 - No Place Like Home multi signed 10x8 colour photo from the 1980s BBC comedy show signed by four members of the cast. William Gaunt who played 

Arthur Crabtree, Martin Clunes as Nigel Crabtree, Dee Sadler as Tracy Crabtree and Marcia Warren as Vera Botting. Good condition Est. £18 - 20 

224 - Cindy Crawford signed 10x8 photo. an American model, actress and television personality. During the 1980s and 1990s, she was among the most popular 

supermodels in the world. She subsequently expanded into acting and business ventures. Good condition Est. £18 - 20 

225 - Paris Themmen signed Willy Wonka and the Chocolate Factory 10x8 colour photo. Good condition Est. £18 - 20 

226 - Eddie Fisher signed 11x9inches promo colour photo. Good condition Est. £18 - 20 

227 - Ewan McGregor signed 5x5 inches colour photo. Good condition Est. £18 - 20 

228 - Harry Potter 20 x 1st Class Stamps Collection Size A4. Heat Reactive stamps. Good condition Est. £18 - 20 

229 - 38 used Stamps in a black holder James Bond in Goldeneye, Dorothy Hodgkin, & various German Stamps. Approx. Size 12 x 9 INCHES. Good condition 

Est. £18 - 20 



 

 

230 - Toby Jones 6x8 signature piece featuring a signed card in black marker pen plus a colour photograph picturing Jones during his role on screen as Neil 

Baldwin in the BBC drama Marvellous in 2014 affixed to black card. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

231 -  Jean Simmons Elmer Gantry 11x8 signature piece featuring a signed card in blue marker pen plus four colour photographs picturing Simmons during her 

role on screen as Sharon Falconer in the 1960's film Elmer Gantry, all affixed to black card. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

232 - Gary U.S Bonds signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

233 - Chris Rea signed 10x8 inches colour photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

234 - James Corden Signed Signature Card with 7 Colour Glossy Photos Attached to A4 Black Card. Great Presentation. Good Signature. Good condition Est. £8 

- 10 

235 - Liz Smith Signed Autograph Card With Colour Glossy Photos Attached to A4 White Card. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

236 - Richard Hearne (Mr Pastry) Signed 5 x 3 inch Vintage Black and White Photo in Blue Ink. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

237 - Patti Lapone Signed Signature Piece with Glossy photo Attached to Black Card. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

238 - 4 Members of Roly Polys Signed 10 x 8 inch Colour Roly Polys Photo. Creasing to Top Right Hand Corner. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

239 - Solomon Burke Signed Autograph Card With Photos Of Burke Affixed to A4 Black Card. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

240 - Jim Broadbent Signed Autograph Card With Photos Affixed to Black Card. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

241 - Liz Smith Signed Autograph Card With Glossy Photos Affixed to A4 Black Card. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

242 - Guy Davis Signed 10 x 8 inch Black and White Photo. Signed in black ink. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

243 - George Baker Signed Autograph Card With 10 x 8 inch Black and White Unsigned Photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

244 - Darlene Love Signed Signature Piece With Glossy Photos Attached to A4 Black Card. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

245 - Lesley Manville Signed Signature Card With Colour Glossy Photo of Herself attached to Black Card. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

246 - Alan Hardaker Signed TLS Dated 15th May 1958 on The Football League Ltd Headed Paper. Signed in blue ink. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

247 - Roger Allam Signed Signature Card With Glossy Photo attached to Black Card. Signed In Black ink. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

248 - Amanda Redman Signed At Home With The Braithwaites 6 x 4 inch Promo Card. Signed in black ink. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

249 - Katie Melua signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

250 - Travis signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

251 - Joan Harben signed autograph small card cut out include picture fix to a light brown page. 6x4 Inch. Plus, Reverse side Margaret Leighton autograph small 

card cut out include black & white picture. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

252 - Robert Beatty signed vintage black & white photo. Was a Canadian actor who worked in film, television and radio. 5x3.5 Inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

253 - Donald Houston signed black & white photo. Dedicated. Welsh Actor. Approx. size 5.5x3.5 Inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

254 - G. H. Elliott signed vintage black & white photo. George Henry Elliott  Was a British music hall singer and dancer. Approx. size 3.5 x 2.5 Inch. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 12 

255 - Multi signed Dulcie Gray & Michael Denison autograph card cut outs fix onto pink page. 6x4 Inch. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

256 - G. H. Elliott signed vintage black & white photo. George Henry Elliott  Was a British music hall singer and dancer. Approx. size 5.5 x 3.5 Inch. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 12 

257 - Unsigned black & white photo The Five Smith Bros. Dedicated. Approx. size 3x2.75 Inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

258 - Multi signed Charlie Chester cut outs plus 2 others autograph fix to blue page. 5.25x5.25 Inch. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

259 - Cathleen Nesbitt signed vintage black & white photo. British actress. Signature slightly smudged. Approx. 5.5x3.25 Inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

260 - Donald Peers signed vintage black & white photo. Was a popular Welsh singer. Approx. size 5.5x3.5 Inch. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

261 - Ann Todd signed vintage black & white photo 5.5x3.5 Inch. Was an English film, television and stage actress. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

262 - Robert Flemyng signed vintage black & white photo 5x3.25 Inch. known professionally as Robert Flemyng, was a British actor. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

263 - David Tomlinson signed autograph small pale blue & magazine black & white picture cuts out Inch fix onto light brown page 6.25x4 Inch. Was an English 

stage, film & TV actor & comedian. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

264 - Harry Scott signed autograph cuts out fix onto pale blue sheet of paper 5.25x5 Inch.  Scott and Whaley were an African American comedy duo who played 

in British music halls from 1909. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

265 - Donald Peers signed autograph on a small card approx.3.5x2.5 Inch fix onto a light brown sheet of paper 6.25x4 Inch. Was a popular Welsh singer. Good 

condition Est. £10 - 14 

266 - Wilfred Pickles signed autograph cut outs fix onto a sheet of paper Approx. Size 5x5 Inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

267 - Robert Beatty signed autograph cuts out include black & white picture from newspaper fix onto pink/white sheet of paper overall size 6.25x4 Inch. Was a 

Canadian actor who worked in film, television and radio. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

268 - Robert Beatty signed autograph cut out fix onto white sheet of paper. Approx. size 5.50x3.75 Inch. Was a Canadian actor who worked in film, television and 

radio. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

269 - Frankie Howerd signed autograph cut out fix onto a white sheet of paper 5x5 Inch. Was an English actor and comedian. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

270 - Donald Houston signed autograph Approx. 5.25x2 Inch. Dedicated. Was a Welsh actor. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

271 - Bruce Trent signed autograph Approx. size 3.25x2.5 Inch. Was an Actor & Writer. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

272 - Bruce Trent signed black & white photo size 5.5x3.5 Inch. Was an Actor & Writer. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

273 - Ann Todd signed autograph approx. size 3.75x2.5 Inch. Was an English film, television and stage actress. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

274 - Richard Todd signed autograph 5.25x2.25 Inch. Was an Irish-British actor. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

275 - Donald Peers signed autograph approx. size 3.25x1.75 Inch. Was a popular Welsh singer. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

276 - Donald Peers signed autograph approx. size 3.75x2.75 Inch. Was a popular Welsh singer. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

277 - Charlie Chester signed autograph cut outs include black & white newspaper picture fix onto pink sheet of paper. 6.25x4 Inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

278 - Griffith Jones signed black & white photo. Dedicated. Approx. size 5.5x3.75 Inch. Was British actor. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

279 - Jean Kent signed autograph cut outs include newspaper picture fix onto pink sheet of paper 6.25x4 Inch. Was an English film and television actress. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 12 

280 - Gordon Jackson signed autograph Approx. 4x2 Inch. Was a Scottish actor. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

281 - Gordon Jackson signed vintage black & white photo 5.5x3.5 Inch. Was a Scottish actor. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

282 - Jean Kent signed autograph Approx. size 3.5x2.5 Inch. Was an English film and television actress. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 



 

 

283 - Vera Lynn signed black & white photo 6.25x4.25 Inch including with compliments slip. Was British singer. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

284 - G. H. Elliott signed autograph approx. 4.5x2.5 Inch. George Henry Elliott  Was a British music hall singer and dancer. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

285 - Frankie Howerd unsigned postcard 5x4 Inch. Was an English actor and comedian. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

286 - Donald Houston signed black & white photo Approx. size 4.5x3.5 Inch. Dedicated. Welsh Actor. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

287 - Multi signed Jean Simmons, Trevor Howard  plus 1 other postcard. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

288 - Peter Andre signed 6x4 inch colour promo photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

289 - Sir Chris Hoy Signed Colour Photo approx. size 4 x 6 inches, Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

290 - Steve Davis Signed Colour Photo approx. size 7.5 x 6 inches, Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

291 - Lesley Diana Joseph Signed Colour Photo (Birds of a Feather) approx. size 8 x 6 inches, Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

292 - Steve McFadden signed Promo. Colour Photo 6x4 Inch. 'As Phil Mitchell Eastenders'. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

293 - Barbara Windsor signed Colour Photo 6x4 Inch. British Actress. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

294 - John Bishop signed Colour Photo 6x4 Inch. 'Alberts Kids!!' An English comedian and Actor. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

295 - Iain Glen signed Black & White Photo 5.5x3.5 Inch. Is a Scottish Actor. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

296 - Nicholas Parsons signed Colour Photo 6x4 Inch. Was an English Actor, straight man & radio & television presenter. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

297 - Robert Lindsay signed Colour Photo 6x4 Inch. 'Stage show Dirty Rotten Scoundrels'. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

298 - Stanley Lupino signed vintage Black & White Photo 5.5x3.5 Inch. Was an English actor, dancer, singer, librettist, director and short story writer. During the 

1930s. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

299 - Rona Anderson signed vintage Black & White Photo 5.5x3.5 Inch. Was a Scottish stage, film, and television actress. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

300 - Patricia Roc signed vintage Black & White Photo 5.5x3.5 Inch. Was an English film actress, popular in the Gainsborough melodramas such as Madonna of 

the Seven Moons (1945) and The Wicked Lady (1945), though she only made one film in Hollywood, Canyon Passage (1946). Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

301 - Jack Lemon signed 12x8 overall mounted signature piece includes signed album page and four photos fixed to a A4 card. Good condition Est. £18 - 22 

302 - Arthur Lowe 12x8 inch signature piece includes signed album page and four vintage Dads Army photos affixed to A4 sheet.. Good condition Est. £50 - 55 

303 - Terry Scott signed 5x3 album page and colour 6x5 colour Carry on photo. Good condition Est. £18 - 20 

304 - Rod Steiger and Claire Bloom signed 9x7 programme page. Good condition Est. £18 - 20 

305 - Duffy signed Warwick Avenue 45rpm Record sleeve includes vinyl disc. Aimee Anne Duffy (born 23 June 1984) is a Welsh singer, songwriter and actress. 

Her debut album, Rockferry, released in 2008, became the best-selling album in the United Kingdom that year and led to worldwide attention. Good condition Est. 

£18 - 20 

306 - Motor racing collection of 6 signed photos. Signatures such as Paul Tracy, J J Lehto, Allan Mcnish, Christian Klien and Derek Bell and 2 other. Good 

condition Est. £10 - 12 

307 - Tv and Entertainment collection of 10 signed items. Signatures such as Heinz Oestergood, Hans Bender, John Fenn, Marisa Pavan, Sandrine Bonnaire, 

Paul Tracy and more. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

308 - Tv and Entertainment collection of 10 signed photos. Signatures such as Isla Fisher, Paul Giamatti, Mark Ruffalo, Kevin James, Andrew Garfield and more. 

Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

309 - Historic collection of 7 signed items. Signatures such as Maurice Herzog, Alexander Haig, William Allen White and Martin Fitzwater and more. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 10 

310 - Tv and Entertainment collection of 4 signed photos. Signatures Jesse Metcalfe, Sam Worthington, Frank Schatzing  and David Gallagher. Good condition 

Est. £8 - 10 

311 - Jack Bruce signed 10x8 inch Cream vintage black and white photo. Good condition Est. £40 - 60 

312 - Neil Sedaka signed 10x8 inch vintage black and white photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

313 - Percy Faith signed 10c8 inch black and white promo photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

314 - Lonnie Donegan signed 6x4 inch black and white Chrysalis promo photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

315 - Rachel Stevens signed 5x5 inch colour promo photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

316 - Tulisa signed 5x5 inch The Female Boss colour promo photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

317 - The Three Degrees multi signed 10x8 inch black and white promo photo signatures include Sheila Ferguson, Valerie Holiday. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

318 - George Maharis signed 10x8 black and white photo dedicated. . Good condition Est. £18 - 20 

319 - Connie Francis signed 12x10 inch overall mounted black and white promo photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

320 - Vintage autograph Book containing 50 plus signatures from early to mid-90's including sporting personalities and Tv stars. Includes 1938 All Blacks, 

Cheltenham Town AFC, Guilford City FC, Plymouth Argyle AFC, Harry Hemsley, Andy McDevitt, Tommy Trinder and many more. requires further research to 

establish all signatories. Good condition Est. £50 - 60 

321 - Tv Film collection of 8 Signed bio sheets. Signatures such as Sir Alan Ayckbourn KBE, Jane Wyatt, Oleg Yuriyevich, Laura Linney, Jonathon Silverman and 

more. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

322 - Tv Film collection of 12 signed photos. Signatures such as Frank Bank, John Byner, Dave Barry, Laura Benanti, Carlos Gallardo, Peg Murray, Michael 

Barber and more. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

323 - British Actor Adrian Paul Signed 10 x 8 inch colour photo. Signed in blue ink. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

324 - British Actress Dame Virginia McKenna signed 10 x 8 inch black and white photo. Signed in silver ink. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

325 - British Actress Twiggy Lawson signed 10 x 8 inch black and white Madame Sousatzka photo. Signed in black ink, dedicated. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

326 - American Actress Sally Field signed 10 x 8 inch black and white photo. Signed in black ink, dedicated. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

327 - British Actress Caroline Munro signed 10 x 8 inch black and white photo. Signed in blue ink, dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

328 - British Actress Joanna Bacon signed 10 x 8 inch black and white photo. Signed in blue biro, dedicated. Has some photo damage just above her head. Good 

condition Est. £10 - 12 

329 - British Actress Jackie Dowey signed 10 x 8 inch black and white photo. Signed in blue ink, dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

330 - British Actress Naomi Lewis signed 10 x 8 inch black and white photo. Signed in blue ink, dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

331 - British Actress Marsha Fitzalan signed 10 x 8 inch black and white photo. Signed in black ink, dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

332 - British Actress Dame Joan Collins signed 10 x 8 inch black and white photo. Signed in black ink, dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

333 - Swedish Actress Britt Ekland signed 10 x 8 inch black and white photo. Signed in blue ink in 1993, dedicated. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 



 

 

334 - British Actress Shirley Eaton signed 10 x 8 inch black and white photo. Signed in pink ink in 1992, dedicated. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

335 - British Actress Meg Johnson signed 10 x 8 inch black and white photo. Signed in blue ink, dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

336 - British Actress Anna Karen signed 8 x 6 inch black and white photo. Signed in blue biro, dedicated. A fold to bottom right hand side. Good condition Est. £10 

- 14 

337 - Tom Courtenay signed 6x8 colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

338 - Jack Black signed 10x7 colour photo. Good condition Est. £12 - 14 

339 - Phil Daniels signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £12 - 14 

340 - Jane Asher signed 10x8 vintage black and white photo dedicated. . Good condition Est. £18 - 20 

341 - Entertainment collection of 9 signed photos. 8  6x4 photos and 1 10x8. Signatures such as Kitza Kazacos, Rachel Stevens, Judy Sandes, France Clery, 

June Valli and more. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

342 - Music collection of 6 signed 6x4 black and white photos. Signatures such as Louisa Jane White, The Flirtations,  Vince Hill, Guys 'N' Dolls and more. Good 

condition Est. £10 - 14 

343 - Ray Martin signed 5x4 black and white photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

344 - Vanessa Feltz signed Occasions 2004 FDC. 3 postmarks, 5 stamps and coin. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

345 - William Wyon signed 1995 royal mail/mint coin cover Bicentenary Medal. No 36538. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

346 - Richard J.H Meade signed Olympic Game FDC. Comes with replica 1908 gold medal. 6 Stamps and 3 postmark. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

347 - Rosemary Conley signed FDC. 4 Stamps and 1 Postmark 3 Oct 2000. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

348 - Trevor Baylis signed FDC. 4 Stamps and 1 Postmark 12 Jan 1999. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

349 - William Wyon signed 1995 royal mail/mint coin cover Bicentenary Medal. No 17613. 1 stamp 1 postmark. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

350 - John Hounslow signed GLC Thames Barrier protecting London FDC. 1 Stamp and 1 postmark 25th May 83. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

351 - Al Worden signed 10x8 inch colour photo pictured in space suit dedicated. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

352 - David Hughes signed vintage Black & White Promo. Card 6x3.5 Inch. 'Opera Singer' during his time there he was invited to sing "On the Road to Mandalay" 

at an office concert. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

353 - George Henry Elliott signed vintage Black & White Approx. 3x2 Inch. Was a British music hall singer and dancer. Known as "The Chocolate Coloured 

Coon". Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

354 - Leslie Caron signed black & white picture magazine cut out fixed onto paper sheet 5.5x4 Inch. French & American Actress & Dancer. Good condition Est. 

£8 - 12 

355 - Dickie Valentine signed vintage Black & White Photo 5.5x3.25 Inch. Was a British pop singer who enjoyed great popularity in Britain during the 1950s. Torn 

on bottom corner of photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

356 - Gerald Okamura signed Colour Photo 10x8 Inch. Is an American martial artist and stuntman. Career Okamura began his martial arts with judo in 1953. 

Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

357 - Victor Soverall signed Back & White Photo 10x8 Inch. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

358 - Brian Cant signed printed Colour picture cut out 5x4 Inch. Was an English actor of stage, television and film, television presenter, voice artist and writer. He 

was known for his work in BBC television programmes for children from 1964 onward. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

359 - Zoe Wanamaker signed 7x5inch colour photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

360 - Omar Sharif signed 8x6inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

361 - Gordon Ramsey signed 8x6inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

362 - Jeremy Bulloch signed 8x6inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

363 - Eric Roberts signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

364 - Adrian Cadbury signature piece with 10x8inch colour unsigned photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

365 - John Saxon signed 10x8inch colour photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

366 - Jude Law signed 8x6inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

367 - Alan Sugar signed 12x8inch colour Apprentice photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

368 - Colin Firth signed 8x6inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

369 - Jim Broadbent signed 8x6inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

370 - Geoff Hurst signed 8x6inch black and white photo.  Dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

371 - Conrad Bain signature piece mounted alongside black and white photo.  Approx overall size 10x8inch. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

372 - Terry Brown signature piece mounted below black and white photo.  Approx overall size 10x8inch. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

373 - Jeremy Beadle signed 10x8 inch black and white vintage photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

374 - Stewart Granger signed 6x4 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

375 - Tyne Daly signed 10x8 inch Cagney and Lacey colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

376 - Leslie Uggams signed 10x8 inch black and white promo photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

377 - Richard Wilson and Annette Crosbie signed One Foot in the Grave 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

378 - Ester Satorova signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

379 - Douglas Fairbanks Jnr signed 6x4 inch album page. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

380 - Deborah Kerr signed 6x4 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

381 - Toby Jones signed 10x8 inch Dads Army colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

382 - Stephane Audran signed 6x4 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

383 - Ben Cross signed 6x4 inch album page. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

384 - Shirley Winters signed 6x4 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

385 - Wolf Kahler signed Col Dietrich Indiana Jones and the Raiders of the Lost Ark 6x4 inch promo card. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

386 - Karen Allen signed Raiders of the Lost Ark 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

387 - Michael Byrne signed Colonel Vogel Indiana Jones and the Last Crusade 6x4 inch promo card. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

388 - Richard Young signed Fedora Indiana and The Last Crusade 6x4 inch promo card. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

389 - Julian Glover and Isla Blair signed 10x8 inch Indiana Jones and the Last Crusade colour promo photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 



 

 

390 - Julian Glover signed Indiana Jones 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

391 - Sarah Douglas signed Superman 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

392 - Honor Blackman signed 6x4 inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

393 - Kenneth Branagh signed 7x5 inch Henry V. colour promo photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

394 - Sheila Reid signed 12x8 inch Benidorm colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

395 - Stephan Kalipha signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

396 - Stuart Whitman signed 5x3 inch white card with black and white image. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

397 - Lesley Joseph signed 6x4 inch Bird of a Feather signed colour promo photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

398 - Authentic Run British Athletics GB Merchandise Cap. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

399 - 2000 Australia Olympic merchandise Cap. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

400 - Phil Silvers signed $50 cheque plus black and white photo 10x8 Inch. Sgt. Bilko in 'The Phil Silvers show'. Good condition Est. £36 - 40 

401 - 3 x signed Autograph page signatures include Peter Sellers, Sir Harry Secombe, Michael Bentine various sizes plus black and white photo 10x8 Inch. 'The 

Goon show Legends'. Good condition Est. £50 - 55 

402 - Entertainment collection 10 signed album pages includes legendary names such as Harry Secombe, Jimmy Tarbuck, Dickie Valentine, Brandon Roth, 

Frankie Vaughan,  Jean Terrell, Mike Yarwood, Danny La Rue, Ted Rogers and Norman Vaughan. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

403 - Tommy Trinder signed Autograph page Approx. 3x3 Inch. Was an English stage, screen and radio comedian whose catchphrase was "You lucky people!". 

Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

404 - Jim Steele and Claus Lundekvam signed Ted Bates M.B.E 1918-2003 Southampton F.C commemorative FDC PM Southampton 1 Jan 2005 Mail Centre. 

Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

405 - Paddy Hopkirk signed Centenary of the Monte-Carlo Rally FDC PM Monaco O.E.T.P 12.01.2011 Jour D' Emission. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

406 - Cricket Michael Vaughan signed The Ashes England Winners 2005 Royal Mail FDC Double PM First Day of Issue Royal Mail Tallents House Edinburgh 

6.10.2005. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

407 - Cricket The Ashes England Winners 2005 FDC Unsigned triple pm The Ashes Tour 2005 Fifth Test Match 8 Sept 2005 The Oval London SE11 and First 

Day of Issue London SE11 6.10.2005. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

408 - Sailing Dame Ellen MacArthur round the world yachtswoman signed R.N.L.I FDC double pm Royal National Lifeboat Institution St Ives Cornwall 13.03.08. 

Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

409 - Rugby Union World cup Unsigned FDC double PM Rugby World Cup 18th Sept 2015 Twickenham London. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

410 - Football Johnny Haynes signed World Cup 2002 Internetstamps FDC triple PM Football 2002 Wembley Middlesex 21.05.02. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

411 - Football Ossie Ardiles signed World Cup Willie 40th Anniversary 19662006 FDC Triple PM 40th Anniversary World Cup Winners Wembley 6.06.06. Good 

condition Est. £10 - 12 

412 - Terence Mountain signed 10x8 inch black and white photo pictured in his role in the Bond movie On His Majesty Secret Service. Good condition Est. £20 - 

24 

413 - Bernard Horsfall signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

414 - Joanna Lumley, Catherine Schell and Sylvana Henriques multi signed 10x8 inch On Her Majesty's Secret Service black and white photo. Good condition 

Est. £30 - 34 

415 - Lea Seydoux signed 10x8 No Time to Die colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

416 - Andrew Scott signed 10x8 colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

417 - Telly Savalas signed album page with 10x8 unsigned colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

418 - Gemma Arterton signed 10x8 colour photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

419 - Ursula Andress signed album page and unsigned 10x8 colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

420 - Rita Coolidge signed 10x8 colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

421 - Mark Hunter and Zac Purchase - Rowing signed Best in the World FDC. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

422 - Rebecca Adlington - swimming signed Best in the World FDC. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

423 - Football James Beatie signed Wembley Stadium FDC PM First Day of Issue Tallents House Edinburgh 17. 5. 2007. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

424 - Jamie Redknapp and Roberto Di Matteo signed Wembley Stadium commemorative cover Double PM Wembley Middlesex 17. 05. 2007. Good condition 

Est. £8 - 10 

425 - Sport Collection 4 signed  pages and TLS from great names such as Peter Osgood, Trevor Francis, David Moyes and Phil Neville. Good condition Est. £8 - 

10 

426 - Caroline Bliss Signed Photo (as miss Money Penny) From James Bond The Living Day Lights. Signed in Pen. Measures 10 by 8 Inches. Good condition 

Est. £20 - 24 

427 - Melita Clarke Signed Photo ( Diamond Girl in the opening credits ) from James Bond Diamonds are Forever. Signed in Pen. Measures 10 by 8 Inches. 

Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

428 - Luciana Paluzzi Signed Photo (as Fiona) from James Bond Thunderball. Signed in Pen. Measures 10 by 8 Inches. Good condition Est. £18 - 22 

429 - Catherine Rabett Signed Phot by (as Liz) from James Bond The Living Daylights. Signed in Pen. Measures 10 by 8 Inches. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

430 - Nadja Regin Signed Photo (as Kerim`s Girl) from James Bond From Russia With Love. Signed in Pen. Measures 10 by 8 Inches. Good condition Est. £20 - 

24 

431 - Papillon Soo Soo Signed Photo (as Pan Ho) from James Bond A View To Kill. Signed in Pen. Measures 10 by 8 Inches. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

432 - David Yip Signed Photo (as Chuck Lee) from James Bond A View To Kill. Singed in Pen. Measures 10 by 8 Inches. Comes with Original Certificate from 

Movie Star Autographs. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

433 - John Leyton signed 10x8 inches black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

434 - English Actor John Leyton Signed 10x8 inch Black and White Photo. Signed in blue ink. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

435 - American Actor Barry Nelson Signed 5x3 inch White Autograph Card. Signed in black ink. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

436 - Chris Eubank Snr Signed The Ultimate Gladiator 6. 5 x 4 inch colour caricature signature on reverse. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

437 - Peter Osgood signed two TLS regarding an invitation and reply to a reunion dinner for the Southampton 1976 FA Cup winning team dated 2001. Good 

condition Est. £10 - 14 



 

 

438 - Actress Jenny Agutter OBE Signed Postcard with 10x8 inch Black and White Photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

439 - Tv and Film. Jeremy Bulloch Signed Typed Letter Dated November 1998. Signed Jeremy in black ink. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

440 - Football Aston Villa Legends collection 7, signed photos and magazine pages includes great names such as Andy Gray, Des Bremner, Tony Morley and 

Gary Thompson. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

441 - Alex Stepney and John Aston signed 7x5inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

442 - Christopher Cross signed 45rpm record sleeve of No Time for Talk.  Record included. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

443 - Dave Johns and Ken Loach signed 12x10inch colour poster photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

444 - Danny Dyer signed 10x8 Eastenders Queen Vic colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

445 - Linda Regan and Melvyn Hayes signed Carry on England 10x8 colour promo photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

446 - Phil Daniels signed Quadrophenia A Way of Life 12x8 colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

447 - Jason Statham signed Crank DVD sleeve Disc not included. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

448 - Anna Neagle signed 8x6 vintage black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

449 - Ann Rutherford signed 12x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £12 - 14 

450 - James Corden signed 10x8 inch colour photo. James Kimberley Corden OBE (born 22 August 1978) is an English comic actor, writer, and television 

personality. In the United Kingdom, he is best known for co-writing and starring in the critically acclaimed BBC. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

451 - Red Dwarf, Kika Mirylees signed 10x8 colour promo photo Mirylees (born Christina Mirylees) is an English actress She is known for her roles as Julie 

Johnston in Bad Girls, Doc Newton in Red Dwarf and Hazel Hobbs in EastEnders. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

452 - Brenda Holloway signed 12x8 black and white vintage photo. Brenda Holloway (born June 26, 1946) is an American singer and songwriter, who was a 

recording artist for Motown Records during the 1960s. Her best-known recordings are the soul hits, "Every Little Bit Hurts", "When I'm Gone", and "You've Made 

Me So Very Happy. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

453 - Alfie Boe signed 12x8 colour photo. Alfred Giovanni Roncalli Boe OBE (born 29 September 1973) is an English tenor and actor, notably performing in 

musical theatre. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

454 - Candi Staton signed 10x8 black and white photo. American singer-songwriter. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

455 - Dr Martin J Fettman signed 10x8 inch colour Nasa portrait photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

456 - Richard Herd signed trading card for Sea Quest Herd was known for playing Admiral Noyce during this popular sci-fi series. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

457 - Felicity Kendal signed white card with unsigned black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

458 - Felicity Kendal signed Benham small silk British Butterflies cover. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

459 - Jack Lemmon signed 6x2inch white card. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

460 - Burt Kwouk, Coral Browne and others signed programme page. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

461 - John Weir signed Christmas card. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

462 - John Weir signed Christmas card. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

463 - John Weir signed Christmas card. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

464 - Joanna Lumley signed colour photo, mounted to approx. size 12xx8inch. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

465 - Fred Macmurray signed sepia photo. Mounted to approx. size 12x8inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

466 - Mickie signed Christmas card. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

467 - Mickie signed TLS. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

468 - Mickie signed TLS. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

469 - Jilly Idol signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

470 - Douglas Campbell ALS. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

471 - Raymond Piper signed drawing. Good condition Est. £40 - 44 

472 - Raymond Piper signed Christmas card. Good condition Est. £18 - 22 

473 - Raymond Piper signed Christmas card. Good condition Est. £18 - 22 

474 - Lorenzo Lamas signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

475 - Katy Manning signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

476 - Michelle Ryan signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

477 - Sheridan Smith signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

478 - Madeline Smith signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

479 - Anna Friel signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

480 - Claire Sweeney signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

481 - Ken Jeong signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

482 - Chris Judge signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

483 - Tamsin Topolski signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

484 - Sarah Parish signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

485 - Shuler Hensley signed 12x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

486 - Dennis Haysbert signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

487 - Mickey Lewis signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

488 - Justin Long signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

489 - Hannah Spearritt signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

490 - Zara Pythian signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

491 - Zara Pythian signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

492 - Tracee Cocco signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

493 - Alexander Vlahos signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

494 - Phillip Winchester signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

495 - Spencer Wilding signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

496 - Russell Tovey signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 



 

 

497 - Tom Wyner signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

498 - Josh Wiggins signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

499 - Mark Webber signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

500 - Wendy Hiller 17x11 overall mounted signature piece includes vintage black and white photo and signed album page. Good condition Est. £18 - 22 

501 - Boxing Terry Marsh signed 16x12 colour photo. Good condition Est. £18 - 22 

502 - Stanley Baxter signed 16x12 overall mounted signature piece includes signed album page and a fantastic colour photo mounted to a professional standard. 

Good condition Est. £18 - 22 

503 - Martin Clunes and Caroline Catz 16x12 overall Doc Martin mounted signature piece includes two separately signed album pages and a superb colour photo 

from the hit ITV series. Good condition Est. £26 - 32 

504 - Thomas Wheatley 16x12 overall mounted signature piece includes signed album page and colour photo mounted to a professional standard. Thomas 

Wheatley was born in August 1951 in Chelmsford, Essex, England. He is an actor, known for The Living Daylights (1987), Death at a Funeral (2007) and Selling 

Hitler (1991). Good condition Est. £18 - 22 

505 - Maximillian Schell signature piece mounted below b/w photo. Approx overall size 13x10. Good condition Est. £26 - 30 

506 - Ralph Meeker signature piece mounted below b/w photo. Approx overall size 14x11. Good condition Est. £18 - 22 

507 - Mounted Signature of Simon Scott with black and white vintage photo. mounted on Cream Card with Signature. Simon Scott (September 21, 1920 - 

December 11, 1991) was an American character actor. Measures 11 by 14 Inches. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

508 - Mounted Signatures of Bebe Daniels and Ben Lyon black and white vintage photo of the pair. Mounted on Cream Card with both Signatures. Bebe Daniels 

(1900/1901 - March 16, 1971) was an American actress, singer, dancer, writer, and producer. She began her career in Hollywood during the silent film era. Ben 

Lyon was an American film actor and a studio executive at 20th Century Fox who later acted in British radio, films and TV. Measures 11 by 14 Inches. Good 

condition Est. £10 - 14 

509 - Mounted Signature of Yana with black and white vintage photo. Mounted on Blue Card with Signature dated January 26th, 1964.Yana (born Pamela Guard; 

16 February 1931 - 21 November 1989) was a British singer who was famous enough to be regarded as a household name in late 1950s Britain. Measures 12 by 

16 Inches. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

510 - Mounted Signature of Michael Holliday with black and white vintage ABC Theatre Programme photo signed in Pen. Mounted on Blue Card with separate 

signature. Norman Alexander Milne (26 November 1924 - 29 October 1963), known professionally as Michael Holliday, was an English singer, who was popular in 

the late 1950s and early 1960s. He had a number of chart hits in the UK, including two number one singles. Measures 11 by 14 Inches. Good condition Est. £10 - 

14 

511 - Dr Syn The Hooded Man 17x12 inch colour limited edition print 2, 250 signed in pencil by the artist Terry Anthony and Dr Syn 4th edition hardback book.. 

Good condition Est. £50 - 55 

512 - Elizabeth Taylor signed 14x11 overall mounted colour magazine page inscribed Elizabeth Taylor Warner. Good condition Est. £120 - 130 

513 - Brian K Vaughan, Stan Lee and Cover Artist Mike Mayhew Signed Mystique Marvel Direct Edition Magazine, Superbly Mounted to an overall size of 20 x 13 

inches. Good Condition. Est. Good condition Est. £130 - 140 

514 - Mounted Signature of Daniel O'Donnell, MBE with Colour Photo. Mounted on cream Card with Signature, Dedicated to Jordan. Daniel Francis Noel 

O'Donnell, MBE is an Irish singer, television presenter and philanthropist. After rising to public attention in 1983, he has since become a household name in 

Ireland and Britain; he has also had considerable success in Australia. In 2012, he became the first artist to have a different album in the British charts every year 

for 25 consecutive years. This record has been extended and as of 2021, O'Donnell has had an album in the Official Albums Chart each year for the last 33 

years. Measures 11 by 12 Inches. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

515 - Mounted Signature of John Loder with black and white vintage photo with Letter from the John Loder`s Club. Mounted on Gold coloured Card with 

Signature. John Loder (born William John Muir Lowe; 3 January 1898 - 26 December 1988) was established as a British film actor in Germany and Britain before 

migrating to the United States in 1928 for work in the new talkies. He worked in Hollywood for two periods, becoming an American citizen in 1947. After living also 

in Argentina, he became a naturalized British citizen in 1959. Measures 12 by 10 Inches. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

516 - Frank Finlay signed autograph colour photo mounted. British Actor. 16 x 12 Inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

517 - FDCX4 Presenter, Jennie Bond signed FDC collection commemorating the 90th Birthday of the Queen Mother. These four lovely Benham covers have a 

clear signature from Bond on each in blue ink inscribed- Best Wishes. Each cover has a postmark dating August 1980 and an official stamp. Covers included are 

BS34, BS35, BS36 and BS37. Bond (born 19 August 1950) is an English journalist and television presenter. Bond worked for fourteen years as the BBC's royal 

correspondent. She has most recently hosted Cash in the Attic and narrated the programme Great British Menu. Good condition Est. £12 - 14 

518 - Collection of 2 vintage International film collector black and white magazines. One dating September 76 and the other December 75. Good condition Est. £6 

- 8 

519 - Martina Navratilova signed 7x5inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

520 - Petra Kvitova signed 5x4inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

521 - Ron Harper and James Naughton signed 7x5inch colour Planet of the Apes photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

522 - Otto Waalkes signed 10x8inch colour Ice Age photo. Voice of Sid the Sloth. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

523 - Bai Ling signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

524 - Elliott Gould signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

525 - Susan Sarandon signed 10x8inch promo. colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

526 - Ali MacGraw signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

527 - George Cole signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

528 - Jacqueline Bisset signed 6x4inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

529 - Catherine Schell signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

530 - Gary Rhodes signed 7x5inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

531 - Lech Walesa signed 6x4inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

532 - Sebastian Foucan signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

533 - Paul Weston signed 10x8inch Promo. colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

534 - George Roubicek signed 10x8inch Promo. colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 



 

 

535 - Jean Valentine signed 60TH Anniversary End of the War FDC PM 60th Anniversary of the End of the War London Sw1 5 July 2005. Good condition Est. 

£10 - 14 

536 - Daniel Farke signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

537 - Ray Wilson signed 10x8 inch vintage black and white photo pictured in action for England against Brazil. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

538 - Bradley Wiggins signed 10x8 inch colour photo pictured in action during the London 2012 Olympic Games. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

539 - Gerd Muller signed Bayern Munich 6x4 inch colour promo photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

540 - John Jensen signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured celebrating after Denmark's victory in the European Championship. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

541 - Andros Townsend signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured in action for England. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

542 - Joe Corrigan signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured during his playing days with Manchester City. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

543 - Richard Griffiths signed 6x4 inch Harry Potter Uncle Vernon promo photo. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

544 - Claire Sweeney signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

545 - Jake Caruso signed 10x8 inch Benidorm colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

546 - Francoise Pascal signed 6x4 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

547 - David Calder signed James Bond The World is not Enough 10x8 inch colour promo photo. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

548 - Jenny Powell signed 6x4 inch black and white promo photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

549 - John Nettles signed 10x8 colour montage photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

550 - Catherine Schell signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

551 - George Sweeney signed James Bond 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

552 - David Calder signed 10x8 inch James Bond The World is Not Enough colour promo photo. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

553 - Neil Armstrong signed 5x4 inch white page and 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £500 - 600 

554 - George Cole signed 10x8 colour photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

555 - Linda Nolan signed 10x8 colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

556 - Michaela Strachan signed 8x6 inch colour promo photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

557 - 2 x FDC of Football. Jack Charlton and 2 other Signed World Cup USA 94 Coin Cover. 3 USA Stamps with May 26th, 1994, Postmark.  FDC. A Celebration 

of Football £2 coin cover. 5 football stamps with 2 8th June 1996 postmark. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

558 - 3 x of FDC. Jennie Bond Signed Diana Princess of Wales $1 Coin Cover. 4 Diana Stamps with 19-6-98 Isle of Man Postmark. FDC. Sir Peter O'Sullivan 

CBE Signed HM Queen Elizabeth The Queen Mother A Passion for Racing 1 Crown coin cover. Isle of man stamp with 4-8-98 postmark. FDC. Her Majesty 

Queen Elizabeth Queen Mother 1 Crown coin cover. Isle of man stamp with 4th Aug 90 Postmark. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

559 - 3 x of FDC. FDC. Rt Hon The Lord Owen signed 50th anniversary The United Nations coin cover. 9 stamps with 3 different interesting postmarks. Punch 

and Judy 1 Crown coin cover. 6 British stamps with two 4th Sept 2001 postmark. FDC. NHS 50 pence Coin cover. 4 British stamps with two 5th July 1998 

Postmarks. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

560 - 11 x FDC Collection of 11 x The Postmark Club H.M. Queen Elizabeth envelope 6x3.5 Inch. The Queen Mother 80th Birthday single 12P stamp plus single 

posted mark dated 4 August 1980. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

561 - Entertainment collection of 5 signed various sized pictures and album pages including signatures of Billy Dainty, Les Dennis, Lenny Henry, Ruby Wax and 

Barbara Windsor. SOME DEDICATED. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

562 - Entertainment collection of 5 signed various sized pictures and album pages including signatures of Wee George Wood, June Whitfield, Pam Ferris, Bill 

Pertwee and Wendy Richard. SOME DEDICATED. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

563 - Entertainment collection of 6 signed various sized pictures and album pages including signatures of Roy Hudd, John Inman, George Cole, Paul O'Grady, 

Brian Murphy and Des O'Connor. SOME DEDICATED. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

564 - Military collection of 5 signed various sized pictures and autograph cards including signatures of Simon Western, Air Commodore John L Ellacombe CB 

DFC and Bar BOB Pilot, Private 1st Class Robley Rex, Sqn Ldr Les Munro and WW1 Sgt John Babcock. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

565 - Military collection of 5 signed various sized pictures and autograph cards including signatures of Sir Robert Atkinson DSC and 2 Bars MID, Vice Admiral Sir 

Peter Gretton KCB CB DSO and 2 Bars OBE DSC, Vice Admiral Sir Patrick Bayly KBE CB DSC and 2 Bars, ACM Sir Christopher Foxley Norris GCB KCB CB 

DSO OBE BOB Pilot and Sqn Ldr Desmond Fopp AFC. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

566 - Military collection of 5 signed various sized pictures and autograph cards including signatures of Sqn Ldr Desmond Fopp AFC, Major David Jamieson VC, 

Colonel Pat Porteous VC, Flt Lt John A Cruickshank VC and Colonel Sir Ronald Thomas Stewart Macpherson CBE, MC, TD, DL. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

567 - Military collection of 4 signed various sized pictures and autograph cards including signatures of Sub Lt Alexander M Hodge GC VRD, Lt Cdr John Bridge 

BC GM and Bar, Major JP Hudson CBE MBE GM and Bar, Admiral Sir John Bush GCB KCB CB DSC and 2 Bars. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

568 - Entertainment collection of 5 signed various sized pictures and album pages including signatures of James Purefoy, James Laurenson, Brian Cox, Paul 

Trussell, John Iles and Chris Humphreys. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

569 - Entertainment collection of 5 signed various sized pictures and album pages including signatures of James Purefoy TLS, Howard Keel, Colin Baker, Vernon 

Dobtcheff, Dawn Buckland and Mark Oxtoby. SOME DEDICATED. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

570 - Entertainment and Sport collection of 5 signed various sized pictures and album pages including signatures of Daniela Denby Ashe, Colin Blumenau, Josh 

Gifford, David Elsworth and Richard Hannon. SOME DEDICATED. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

571 - Sport collection of 5 signed various sized pictures and album pages including signatures of Ginger McCain, Andrew Balding, Kevin Darley, Dominic 

Elsworth and A P McCoy. SOME DEDICATED. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

572 - Sport and Entertainment collection of 4 signed various sized pictures and album pages including signatures of Steven Drowne, Graham Lee, Richard 

Pitman and Jilly Cooper TLS. SOME DEDICATED. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

573 - Sarah Jane signed Honeywell CBeebies promo. colour photo. Approx. 6 x 4 Inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

574 - Ellis Ward Signed colour picture Ideal World Channel 638. Presenter. Approx. 8. 25 x 6 Inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

575 - Justin Fletcher signed colour card Something Special Out and About Mr Tumble. CBeebies BBC. Presenter. 5. 5 x 4. 25 Inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

576 - Multi signed Chris Jarvis and Pui Fan Lee leaflet. Show me CBeebies' favourite double act is coming to town!. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

577 - Football THFC Star Terry Naylor Signed Colour Photo approx. size 7 x 5 inches. Signed in black ink. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

578 - Brian Rix Signed Colour Photo approx. size 6 x 8 inches Rix was an English Actor-Manager, who produced a Record-Breaking Sequence of long-running 

farces on the London stage, including Dry Rot, Simple Spymen and One for The Pot, Good condition Est. £8 - 10 



 

 

579 - Jo Durie Signed white card approx. size 5 x3 inches signed in black marker pen - winner of two Grand Slam titles - both in the mixed doubles, Good 

condition Est. £8 - 10 

580 - Roger Black white card approx. size 3. 5 x2. 25 inches signed in black biro by British former athlete - best known for winning two silver medals at the 1996 

Atlanta Olympic Games and a Bronze Medal at the 1992 Barcelona Olympic Games, Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

581 - Brian Sewell signed arts and crafts FDC. 4 Stamps and 1 postmark 2/5/2000. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

582 - Charlie Dimmock signed Millennium countdown Farmers Domesday: A revolution in agriculture. 4 stamps and 2 postmarks 7/9/99. Limited Edition 

1182/5000. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

583 - Virginia McKenna, Lesley Manville and Fleur Adcock signed Votes for Women FDC. 1 Stamp and 1 Postmark 15/2/2018. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

584 - Judy Finnigan signed FDC. 5 stamps and 2 postmarks Occasions 6 Feb 2001. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

585 - Little and Large signed 6x4 colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

586 - Michael Brunson signed 6x4 black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

587 - Frank Carson signed 6x4 colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

588 - Michael Parkinson signed 6x4 colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

589 - Martyn Lewis signed 5x4 colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

590 - John Surtees signed black and white picture British Motorcycle Racer. 7 x 5 Inch. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

591 - Mari Wilson signed colour photo. Singer. (signature slightly smudge) 7 x 5 Inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

592 - Ted Robbins signed The Slammer Cbbc BBC promo. colour photo. Approx. 6 x 4 Inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

593 - Isla St Clair signed The Slammer colour photo British Musician. Approx. 6 x 4 Inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

594 - Angela Rippon signed An English television presenter. 6 x 4 Inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

595 - Pollyanna Woodward signed The Gadget shown promo. colour photo. Approx. 6 x 5. 5 Inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

596 - Multi signed Jamie Rickers and Anna Williamson Promo. colour photo. Toonattik CITV. Approx. 6 x 4 Inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

597 - Lucy Alexander signed colour photo. An English television presenter. 6 x 4 Inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

598 - Rav Wilding signed colour photo. An English television presenter. Approx 6. 75 x 4 Inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

599 - Gabby Logan signed black and white photo. Welsh Rhythmic Gymnast. 6 x 4 Inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

600 - Sally Magnusson signed colour photo. Broadcaster. 5 x 4 Inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 
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